

î

Cr1.A.No. 686 OF 2001
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SEC - IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 686 OF 2001@@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

WITH

CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.4610 OF 2001@@
DD

Gurmail Singh

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Punjab

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

DATE : 29-8-2001:This matter was called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

~For Appellant(s): Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv. for
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

~~

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Bail is granted to the appellant in terms of the
signed order.

List the appeal after two months.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

~

.PA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.686 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

WITH

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.4610 OF 2001@@
CC

Gurmail Singh

Appellant(s)

versus

State of Punjab

Respondent(s)

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

On the facts and circumstances of the case we find it to be a fit case to grant bail to the appellant-accused. He may be released on bail to the satisfaction of the Designated Court, Bathinda, Punjab, on the condition it deems fit and proper. We further direct that one of the conditions would be that in case he has any passport, he shall surrender the same to the Designated Court.

This case be now listed for final disposal after two months.

.SP1

.....J.
(A.P. MISRA)

.....J.
(U.C. BANERJEE)

New Delhi,
August 29, 2001