

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.686 OF 2001@@  
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

Gurmail Singh

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Punjab

Respondent(s)

(HEARD BY HON'BLE BANERJEE & REDDY,JJ.)

DATE : 18-3-2002: This matter was called on for pronouncement of@@  
BB  
judgment.

CORAM:  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant(s): Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.,  
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.,  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

The Court made the following @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA  
O R D E R@@  
AAAAAAAA

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP1

Hon'ble Mr.Justice U.C. Banerjee pronounced the judgment  
of the Court.

The appeal in terms of Section 19 of the TADA Act  
succeeds. The order of the Designated Court stands set aside and  
quashed as regards the appellant. The appellant be released  
forthwith, if not wanted in any other matter.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar

(Signed Judgment is placed on the file)  
Reportable.@@  
CCCCCCCC